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Non-Partants

Sous réserve du controle technique
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Championnat Régional Ile de France 2011

Pilote

KRYPCIAK Pierre
MANTIONE Nolan
GUEANT Julien
CRESSON Yohann
PERS Alexandre
POULAIN Antoine
LIGIER Jean-Philippe
MONTEIRO Claude
COSSARD Vincent
DUMONTET Maxime
PELLEGATTI Arnaud
MARCHAL Niels
RENAUX Johan
VALLOIS Julien
DUPARD Romain
BORTESI Alessandro
BARBOTTE Jérémy
BRUCOLI Enzo
BRIET Franck
MORANDI William
GOUPY Julien
MATIFAS Edgard
TEXEIRA Marc
MARTINS Freddy
COMBES Julien

MECHOULAM Amos
HIPP Charly

LEVY Jordan
MARTINS Wielfried
TOMANIK Mathieu
MEQUINION Jérémy

KZ125

Essais Qualificatif
Classement de la séance

Club
Sens
Angerville
Angerville
Brétigny
Dourdan
Sens
Rosny 93
Rosny 93
Rosny 93
Angerville
Cormeilles
Angerville
Dourdan
Rosny
Mantes
Cormeilles
Angerville
Rosny 93
Angerville
Sens
Rosny 93
Angerville
Meudon
Rosny
Angerville

Rosny 93
Rosny 93
Rosny 93
Rosny 93
Angerville
JBH

http://www.kartingsoucy.com/img/resultats/18CK Z.htm
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Temps

:07.389
:07.525
:07.690
:08.310
:08.415
:08.416
:08.494
:09.323
:09.358
:09.473
:09.547
:09.558
:09.687
:09.940
:10.007
:10.844
:10.886
:11.076
:11.275
:11.490
:12.070
112,199
:14.165
:19.824
:23.909
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Ecart Tour

10

+0.136 10
+0.301 10
+0.921 10
+1.026 10
+1.027 10
+1.105 10
+1.934 9
+1.969 9
+2.084 7
+2.158 7
+2.169 10
+2.298 8
+2.551 9
+2.618 10
+3.455 9
+3.497 7
+3.687 9
+3.886 7
+4.101 5
+4.681 9
+4.810 9
+6.776 8
+12.435 4
+16.520 5
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